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
bathroom, walk-in closet and private outdoor patio leading to the garden.  The home also boasts two full sized guest 
bedrooms. Amenities include:  linear water fountain expanse and waterfall, garden like grounds with 100+ year old Elm 
trees, two car garage/storage and motor court/turn-around, maid’s room with bathroom, laundry room.  Just minutes 
away from Beverly Hills, posh restaurants, entertainment hot-spots and trendy shopping areas, this home provides an 
escape from city life, but close enough to hit the town.

1584BenedictCanyon.com Newly Priced $1,825,000

1584 Benedict Canyon Drive, Beverly Hills Post Offi ce
Newly Priced $1,825,000

Linda May
310.777.6247

Linda@LindaMay.com
LindaMay.com
CalBRE #00475038

Guy Levy
310.777.6225

Guy@LindaMay.com
LindaMay.com
CalBRE #01374536

Open Tuesday 11am-2pm
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BRENTWOOD  |  $10,250,000

Over one acre of gardens, meadows and orchards. This is the kind of property that dreams are made 
of. This unique Brentwood location is unparalleled as is the privacy and Old Hollywood grace that 
greet you when you enter the gates and cross over the bridge of this extraordinary sanctuary. The 
main house is situated up a private drive & boasts 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths plus 2 powder rooms, a 
library, wine cellar, formal dining room, junior dining & harvest/family room & a cooks kitchen.

OVER THE RIVER
AND THROUGH THE WOODS

Johnny Lee Schell  
(310) 859-6032 
johnnyleegtr@mac.com 
www.CaliforniaMoves.com/Johnny.Schell

Beth Styne 
(310) 285-7516 
bstyne@coldwellbanker.com 
www.CaliforniaMoves.com/Beth.Styne

Johnny & Beth - Brentwood.indd   1 11/9/2015   3:35:25 PM
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FEATURED
PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $5,995,000 
Represented by AMY HOLLINGSWORTH & JAMIE LEFF (310) 230-2483

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $2,775,000
Manhattan’s 3rd Street Promenade | Cul-De-Sac 
Location On 3rd Street | 6BD/4 BA
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

MALIBU  |  $1,345,000
The Pointe top row corner unit. Lush landscaping, 
ocean & mountain views. Rare opportunity
JILINA SCOTT  (310) 457-6550

MALIBU  |  $5,000,000
Exquisite 1-story ranch home impeccably remodeled. 
Pool, spa, guest house. 3 acres.
SEAN LANDON  (424) 235-9249

LOS FELIZ  |  $1,885,000
Mid-century masterpiece w/walls of glass & expansive 
views  3bd, 4ba + office & media room
LISA BRENDE & CHRIS CORKUM  (323) 445-1868

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,599,000
Magnificent ocean vws from this 9bd/6ba 2-story 
entertainer’s dream home in Ladera Heights
NOEL BOIX & BARON BRUNO  (310) 463-4242

LOS ANGELES  |  $4,295,000
Spectacular, brand new, renovation of a 1963 Mid-
Century.
TODD BAKER  (310) 801-1475

LA CRESCENTA  |  $739,000
4BD/2BA w/ Open floorplan. California drought tolerant 
yd, long drvwy for ample parking.
MICHAEL HONG  (323) 788-5876

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,595,000
The most charming and elegant duplex with a pool in 
Miracle Mile! Remodeled.
JODI TICKNOR, CHRIS KITO  (310) 428-7724

HANCOCK PARK  |  $7,995,000
Exquisite chateau on huge lot w/pool. 6 beds/6.5 
baths+guest apt. Gourmet kitchen.
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

ENCINO  |  $2,995,000
Stunning gated Cape Cod style 5+6 tennis court 
estate. Pool.
MARGIE MARKUS & SCOTT FRIEDMAN  (818) 807-7414

CALABASAS  |  $3,449,000
Calabasas Entertainer’s Dream Home w/an Amazing 
Huge Backyard that overlooks Golf Course
JOCELYNE CHAVES  (818) 522-3203

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $2,795,000
Traditional Spanish 4bd + 3.5 ba.  Additional room over 
garage w/bath & kitchen
CATHY GREENLY  (310) 850-4512

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Sunset Strip  (310) 278-9470

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $1,899,000
Guard Gated Westlake Island. Waterfront Tuscan 
beauty w/ pvt dock. Amazing views. 3BD+den.
GREGG HOLLAND  (805) 495-1048

VENTURA  |  $1,195,000
Clearpoint’s finest 4+3.5 Mini Estate on .5 acre with 
gorgeous pool/spa and views.
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  (805) 648-5051

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,495,000
Architectural masterpiece w/open flr plan & in home 
studio.
RENE SUCCA-RUSTON  (818) 522-7311

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,699,000
Huge $100K price reduction! Stunning remodeled 2 
bed/2 bath ocean view condo on Ocean Ave.
LINDA SEMON  (310) 351-3995

PLAYA VISTA  |  $619,000
1BR 1BA w/ office area in highly desirable Esplanade 
building, loc in heart of Playa Vista
SAM ARAGHI & RUDI BEHDAD  (310) 415-1118

PASADENA  |  $1,180,000
Beautiful classic Spanish architecture in Chapman 
Woods w/4BR/4BA & 2,304SF living area.
SUSAN STONE REY  (626) 354-1306

PASADENA  |  $2,160,000
920 Granite Drive #410, Pasadena

SABRINA WU  (626) 688-0100

PALOS VERDES ESTATES  |  $1,435,000
3BD/2BA | Light & Bright Kitchen | Hardwood Floors | 
Pool, Beautifully Landscaped Backyard
JANE ANGEL  (310) 292-2290

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,100,000
Sweeping ocean & mountain views, located on the very 
desirable upper Calle Jermaine.
LAUREN POLAN  (310) 573-7776

OUTPOST  |  $3,195,000
Luxuriously renovated & restored. 4bd/3.5 baths 3250 
SF, pool, gated www.1901elcerrito.com
SKYLER HYNES  (310) 800-5111

MOUNT WASHINGTON  |  $899,900
3BR, 2BA multi-level Home. Views of city lights & 
mountains. living room w/fireplace.
JULIAN MARIN  (818) 468-9663

MONTECITO  |  $6,950,000
5 Bedroom Suites with 1.3 Lushly Landscaped 
Acres.
SUSAN CONGER & BARBARA KOUTNIK  (805) 565-8838
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 281-4346  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not 
guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that 
information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage.

ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

What drives architects day in and 
day out? For me, it’s to turn 

clients’ deepest “dream home” desires 
into reality. That’s what it’s all about. Each 
project is unique and a reflection of what 
clients are longing and searching for. My 
firm puts their vision first, then makes it 
real. While discussing design, every single 
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
that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE# 00855948
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4948VANALDEN.COM
Gated custom Zen-like 4 bedroom, 4 bath, 1-level architectural retreat with 5,800+ sq ft (per appraiser), sits on 
a private hilltop with over 3 acres of land (per assessor) and amazing jetliner views. Formal dining, family room 
with wet bar, office and 4-car garage. Guest suite with kitchenette and wet bar. Pool, spa, waterfall, and koi pond. 
Separate rec room with bath and wet bar, which looking out to the outdoor BBQ and eating area. This true one of 
a kind property was designed for entertaining. Don’t miss! www.4948Vanalden.com

4948 Vanalden Ave  |  Tarzana  Offered at $3,295,000

WWW.MAURICEKOZAK.COM 

MAURICEKOZAK
818.612.0204
mauricekozak@gmail.com
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©2015 An Independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. CalBRE# 01317331

$2,695,000  |  5215 Bothwell Rd, Tarzana  |  5BD/7BA 
Don Linden  |  818.515.8936

$3,295,000  |  745 Lachman Ln, Pacific Palisades  |  4BD/4¾BA 
Jody Fine  |  310.230.3770

$5,950,000  |  1919 Las Tunas Rd, Santa Barbara  |  4BD/3½BA 
Kogevinas/Havlik  |  805.450.6233

$789,000  |  1508 Berkeley St #C, Santa Monica  |  2BD/2½BA 
Charlee Nessel  |  310.755.8180

$2,595,000  |  2304 Donella Cir, Bel Air  |  3BD/3BA 
Nadia & Jeffrey Saad  |  310.897.0951/310.770.7395

$3,199,000  |  4000 Stansbury Dr, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/6BA 
Casey Markovic  |  310.596.1815

$3,999,000  |  25225 Prado de Rosado, Calabasas  |  5BD/6BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$739,000  |  5633 Fountain Ave, Hollywood  |  3BD/2BA 
Henry Plascencia  |  323.671.1275

$1,329,000  |  1154-56 S Point View St, Carthay Circle  |  Duplex 
Greenberg/Weinstock  |  310.968.0605

$2,799,000  |  1112 Wellesley Ave, Brentwood  |  5BD/5½BA 
Sandi Jacoby  |  310.820.9312

$3,895,000  |  4415 Woodley Ave, Encino  |  7BD/6BA 
Shanks/Davis  |  818.326.2415/818.606.9805

$634,000  |  5207 Sale Ave, Woodland Hills  |  3BD/2BA 
Andy Achen  |  818.749.5538

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 12-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2OPEN TUES 11-2

 
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POOL & TENNIS

MIKEMANDEKIC
213.703.7300
mmandekic@aol.com

This grand residence with spectacular curb appeal showcasing a red brick circular driveway 
and grassy areas, features a tennis court and guest house, all sited on nearly an acre of land. 
The main home has 4 bedrooms and 4 baths all on one-level while the beautiful guest house 
offers 2 more bedrooms and 1 bath. The large, mostly flat yard, has a pool, outdoor bar and 
various fruit-bearing trees. Located conveniently in Glendale, close to Downtown LA and 
local studios.

1655 Grandview Ave  |  Glendale Offered at $2,950,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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TODDMARKS
310.383.5354

californialuxuryestatehomes.com

CELEBRITY ESTATE
Opportunity to own Lake Hollywood’s most incredible, one-of-a kind, private & gated 
“Vista del Lago” estate with explosive views. Famed architects Ashton & Denney designed 
this Spanish Revival style in 1928. Preserving original style & character, this sexy 5BD/6BA 
celebrity villa offers ±5,757 SF of living space on a huge lot with ± 27,208 SF (assr). Living 
room with floor-to-ceiling glass windows, formal dining room, master suite with fireplace, 
2 baths, steam shower & romantic balcony off bedroom. Viewing deck for indoor/outdoor 
entertaining, 2 large courtyards with fountain & pool. The property also features a gym, 10-
car garage with lift & a circular driveway with dual gated entry. Close to city, valley & studios.

3052 Lake Hollywood Dr  |  Hollywood Hills East Offered at $ 5,299,995

OPEN TUES 11-2/SUN 1-4
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

APPROX 3.2 ACRES

B E L  A I R

OFFERED AT $52,000,000Siena Way is an unprecedented opportunity to own land in Bel Air’s most 
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